Print Reorder Number          Date of Issue
BUL.DF-01
© 2012 Parker Hannifin Corporation Parker Hannifin Corporation
Fluid System Connectors Division
300 Parker Dr.
Otsego, MI  49078
Phone: 269-692-6555
Fax: 269-694-4614

fax 905 945 3945
(Contact Grimsby for other
Service Center locations.)
HTFL High Temperature Diesel Fuel Line Tubing
Part No.
Reel
Length ft.
Nom. Tube
O.D. in.
Nom. Tube
I.D. in.
Min. Bend
Radius in.
Weight lbs.
Per 100 ft.
PFT-4A-XXX-1000-FL 1000 1/4 .170 1.00 1.21
PFT-6B-XXX-500-FL 500 3/8 .251 1-1/2 2.71
PFT-8B-XXX-500-FL 500 1/2 .376 2 3.89
PFT-10B-XXX-250-FL 250 5/8 .441 2-1/2 7.04
PFT-12B-XXX-250-FL 250 3/4 .566 3 8.57
Tube: High temperature and chemical resistant special polyamide Cover Color: Brown (other colors, contact Parflex)
Reinforcement: High strength yarn fiber Temperature Range: -50˚F to + 266˚F (-46˚C + 130˚C) 28 inches Hg
Cover: High temperature and UV resistant special polyamide Vacuum Rating: 28 inches Hg
Fittings: *Parker NTA series brass compression fittings